
KP 2019 Postřelmov – Výsledková listina

4 hry mix
1 Veigl Lukáš – Veiglová Jarmila KST Jeseník/TJ Slavoj Bruntál

2 Vlach Martin – Mazalová Klaudie SK Přerov/TJ Slavoj Bruntál

3 Mergenthal Otmar – Pospíšilová Carmen TJ Chropyně/TJ Sokol Čekyně

3 Skalský Ondřej – Slavíková Kristýna SK Přerov/TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.

5 Kašník Sebastián – Švanová Zuzana KST Jeseník/TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.

5 Altman Petr – Kreuzigerová Lucie TJ Sokol Štíty

5 Beneš Jan ml. - Hubáčková Marta TJ Sokol Ondratice/TJ OP Prostějov

5 Otáhal Bořek – Mazalová Veronika SK Přerov/TJ Slavoj Bruntál

4 hry ženy
1 Veiglová Jarmila - Kreuzigerová Lucie TJ Slavoj Bruntál/TJ Sokol Štíty

2 Hubáčková Marta - Pospíšilová Carmen TJ OP Prostějov/TJ Sokol Čekyně

3 Švanová Zuzana - Slavíková Kristýna TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.

3 Mazalová Klaudie - Mazalová Veronika TJ Slavoj Bruntál

4 hry muži
1 Tomica Daniel - Vinkler Vladimír KST Jeseník

2 Venclů Lukáš - Beneš Jan ml. TJ Sokol Jezernice/TJ Sokol Ondratice

3 Vlach Martin - Otáhal Bořek SK Přerov

3 Skalský Ondřej - Olejník Jakub SK Přerov

5 Hrůza Petr - Sedláček Jiří TJ OP Prostějov

5 Bluma Jindřich - Novák Dominik TJ Sokol Buk/TJ Sokol Čechovice

5 Altman Petr - Slavík Petr TJ Sokol Štíty/TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.

5 Veigl Lukáš - Honemann Vlastimil ml. KST Jeseník

9 Malý Jiří - Vrana Tomáš TJ Sokol Jestřebí/TJ Sokol Nový Malín

9 Branný Milan ml. - Neoral Ondřej TJ Sokol Dubicko

9 Mergenthal Otmar - Plšek Josef TJ Chropyně

9 Běhal Jiří - Fára Jindřich TJ OP Prostějov/TJ Sokol Brodek u PV

9 Jarolím Tomáš - Hejduk Pavel SK Přerov

9 Kašník Sebastián - Honemann Vlastimil st. KST Jeseník/SK Kolšov

9 Jemelka Ivan - Kaspar Michal TJ Sigma Hranice
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2 hry muži
1 Vlach Martin SK Přerov

2 Tomica Daniel KST Jeseník

3 Skalský Ondřej SK Přerov

3 Veigl Lukáš KST Jeseník

5 Olejník Jakub SK Přerov

6 Honemann Vlastimil ml. KST Jeseník

7 Malý Jiří TJ Sokol Jestřebí

7 Vinkler Vladimír KST Jeseník

9 Bluma Jindřich TJ Sokol Buk

10 Venclů Lukáš TJ Sokol Jezernice

11 Otáhal Bořek SK Přerov

12 Plšek Josef TJ Chropyně

13 Hejduk Pavel SK Přerov

14 Sedláček Jiří TJ OP Prostějov

15 Vrana Tomáš TJ Sokol Nový Malín

16 Mergenthal Otmar TJ Chropyně

17 Jarolím Tomáš SK Přerov

17 Běhal Jiří TJ OP Prostějov

17 Altman Petr TJ Sokol Štíty

17 Hrůza Petr TJ OP Prostějov

17 Beneš Jan ml. TJ Sokol Ondratice

17 Jemelka Ivan TJ Sigma Hranice

17 Novák Dominik TJ Sokol Čechovice

17 Mazurka Tomáš SK Kolšov

25 Neoral Ondřej TJ Sokol Dubicko

25 Janhuba Radomír TTC Mohelnice

25 Branný Milan ml. TJ Sokol Dubicko

25 Honemann Vlastimil st. SK Kolšov

25 Kašník Sebastián KST Jeseník 

25 Fára Jindřich TJ Sokol Brodek u PV

25 Kaspar Michal TJ Sigma Hranice

25 Slavík Petr TJ Sokol Vrbno p.P

2 hry ženy
1 Veiglová Jarmila TJ Slavoj Bruntál

2 Pospíšilová Carmen TJ Sokol Čekyně

3 Kreuzigerová Lucie TJ Sokol Štíty

3 Mazalová Veronika TJ Slavoj Bruntál

5 Slavíková Kristýna TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.

5 Mazalová Klaudie TJ Slavoj Bruntál

7 Hubáčková Marta TJ OP Prostějov

7 Švanová Zuzana TJ Sokol Vrbno p. P.
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